Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

2,418

2,258

R$
1,152.00

29-05-2017

29-05-2017

29-05-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
DIARIAS PARA
PARTICIPAR DA

OFICINA DE
ANALISE DA
SITUACAO DE
SAUDE-
SIM/SONAN/SINASC,
NOS PERIODOS DE
21/05 A 30/05/2017.




